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Contact Information for the Chairs and Coordinators of
Regional Groups and other Constituencies
as of 2 December 2019

African States Mr. Mohamed Nasr
Minister Plenipotentiary
Head of Environmental Affairs
Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Cairo, Egypt

E-mail: agnchair2018@gmail.com
mohamed.Nasr@mfa.gov.eg
monicaschlottau@gmail.com
monasr@yahoo.com

Asia-Pacific States Mr. Majid Shafiepour
President of National Institute on Climate Change
and Environment -University of Tehran
Tehran, Iran (Islamic Republic of)

E-mail: shafiepourm@yahoo.com
shafiepour@ut.ac.ir

Mr. Majid Bizmark

Director General

International Environmental and Sustainable Development Affairs
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

Tehran, Iran (Islamic Republic of)

E-mail: irfocal@yahoo.com

Eastern European States, Mr. Adam Guibourgé-Czetwertynski
Annex | Parties and Annex 1 Chief Negotiator of the Polish COP 24 Presidency
EIT Parties constituencies Ministry of the Environment

Warsaw, Poland

E-mail: info@mos.qgov.pl

Mr. Vladimir Uskov

Counsellor of Section

Department of International Organizations
Moscow, Russian Federation

E-mail: vuskov@mid.ru
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Latin American and
Caribbean States

Western European and Other
States, Annex | Parties and
Annex |l Parties
constituencies

Least Developed Countries

H.E. Mary Elizabeth Flores Flake

Permanent Representative and Ambassador Extraordinary and
Plenipotentiary

Permanent Mission of Honduras to the

United Nations

New York, USA

E-mail: ny.honduras@hnun.org

Mr. Sergio Adrian Palacios Carcamo
Director

Ministry of External Relations
Tegucigalpa, Honduras

E-mail: cambioclimatico.hon@gmail.com

S.E. Sr. Elvis Yovanni Rodas Flores
Secretario de Estado

Secretaria de Recursos Naturales y Ambiente
Tegucigalpa, Honduras

E-mail: despachomiambientehn@gmail.com
conveniosmiambientehn@gmail.com

Mr. Georg Boersting
Policy Director

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Oslo, Norway

E-mail: georg.borsting@mfa.no

Mr. Paul Watkinson

Main Negotiator and Team Lead on Climate
Direction of International and European Affairs
Paris, France

E-mail: paul@watkinson.fr

Mr. Sonam Phuntsho Wangdi
Secretary of the National Environment Commission
Royal Government of Bhutan

E-mail: Idcchair.bhutan@gmail.com
spwangdi@nec.gov.bt
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Small Island Developing
States

Non-Annex | Parties
Constituency

H.E. Ms. Janine Felson

Ambassador/Deputy Permanent Representative
Permanent Mission of Belize to the United Nations
New York, USA

E-mail: jfelson@belizemission.com

Mr. Lennox Alexander Gladden

Ministry of Agriculture, Fisheries, Forestry, the Environment and
Sustainable Development

Belmopan, Belize

E-mail: policy.coord@environment.gov.bz

Mr. Carlos Fuller
International and Regional Liaison Officer
Caribbean Community Climate Change Centre

E-mail: cfuller@btl.net
cfuller@caribbeanclimate.bz

H.E. Mr. Riyad Mansour

Ambassador/Permanent Representative

Permanent Observer Mission of the State of Palestine to the United
Nations

New York, USA

H.E. Ambassador Ammar M.B. Hijazi
Assistant Minister for Multilateral Affairs
Ministry of Foreign Affairs

State of Palestine

E-mail: ambhijazi@mofa.pna.ps
palestine@un.int
secretariat@q77.org
aabdoh@mofa.pna.ps
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